UNITED STATES TAX COURT
TRIAL SESSIONS - WINTER 2026 TERM

01/23/26

Week Of

City

1/5

1/12

1/20

1/26

2/2

2/9

2/17

2/23

3/2

3/9

3/16

3/23

Atlanta

Regular

Boise / Pocatello*

Hybrid

Boston

Regular

Chicago

Regular

Chicago / Peoria"

Small

Dallas

Hybrid-S

Regular

Denver

Hybrid-S

Detroit

Regular

El Paso / Lubbock”

Hybrid

Hartford

Hybrid

Houston

Regular

Jacksonville

Hybrid

Las Vegas /Reno"*

Hybrid

Los Angeles

Regular

Small

Regular

Regular

Louisville

Hybrid

Milwaukee

Hybrid

Nashville

Hybrid

New Orleans

Regular

New York City

Regular

Small

Regular

Oklahoma City /
Wichita"

Hybrid

Philadelphia

Regular

Small

Phoenix

Regular

REMOTE (Virtual)

o
Small

-
Regular

Richmond / Roanoke®

Hybrid

Salt Lake City

Regular

San Antonio

Hybrid-S

San Diego

Hybrid-S

San Francisco

Regular

Seattle / Spokane”

Hybrid

St. Louis

Hybrid

Tallahassee / Mobile®

Hybrid

Washington, DC

Regular

Winston-Salem

Hybrid-S

*Two Cities Listed = Swing Session

** Remote Session
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