

UNITED STATES TAX COURT
TRIAL SESSIONS - WINTER 2026 TERM

01/23/26

	Week Of											
City	1/5	1/12	1/20	1/26	2/2	2/9	2/17	2/23	3/2	3/9	3/16	3/23
Atlanta					Regular							
Boise / Pocatello ⁺									Hybrid			
Boston									Regular			
Chicago		Regular										
Chicago / Peoria ⁺											Small	
Dallas	Hybrid-S					Regular						
Denver					Hybrid-S							
Detroit			Regular									
El Paso / Lubbock ⁺										Hybrid		
Hartford									Hybrid			
Houston	Regular											
Jacksonville							Hybrid					
Las Vegas / Reno ⁺										Hybrid		
Los Angeles	Regular					Small		Regular			Regular	
Louisville		Hybrid										
Milwaukee									Hybrid			
Nashville											Hybrid	
New Orleans		Regular										
New York City						Regular			Small			Regular
Oklahoma City / Wichita ⁺										Hybrid		
Philadelphia	Regular										Small	
Phoenix									Regular			
REMOTE (Virtual)					Small ^{**}					Regular ^{**}		
Richmond / Roanoke ⁺										Hybrid		
Salt Lake City			Regular									
San Antonio			Hybrid-S									
San Diego					Hybrid-S							
San Francisco							Regular					
Seattle / Spokane ⁺			Hybrid									
St. Louis										Hybrid		
Tallahassee / Mobile ⁺					Hybrid							
Washington, DC										Regular		
Winston-Salem											Hybrid-S	

⁺Two Cities Listed = Swing Session

^{**} Remote Session

1 of 1